+ / - Variance +0.1% -0.1% +0.1% +0.3% +0.2% +0.1% +0.2% +0.1% +0.5% -1.3% -0.3%
Total Equity 4.1% 10.4% 2.8% 15.3% 6.1% 11.0% 2.7% 4.5% 11.3% 24.4% 7.4%

Impact YTD

Other Indices
S&P 500 2.0% 10.1% 2.2% 12.0% 5.8% 11.7% 2.4% 3.7% 7.6% 33.4% 9.3%

Russell 2500 3.8% 13.6% 7.3% 14.3% 3.6% 11.7% 2.9% 5.3% 19.5% 15.9% 2.3%
Russell 3000 Value 4.2% 5.4% 5.1% 22.0% 7.6% 13.6% 5.1% 8.1% 13.8% 10.6% 4.5%

Russell 3000 Growth 0.7% 13.8% 0.8% 5.4% 3.8% 10.6% 0.1% 0.6% 5.1% 47.0% 12.1%
MSCI AC World ex US 7.0% 10.5% 1.8% 21.4% 7.2% 9.7% 2.9% 5.7% 13.5% 14.6% 5.7%

Telecomm
Real

Estate
TechnologyEnergyFinancial Utilities

Sector Deviation
Russell 3000

Low 0.5%

Healthcare

Morningstar Sectors - Morningstar classifies companies into eleven sectors and 148 industry groups. Sector allocation is calculated
based on the most recent portfolio data available. The maximum  domestic sector overweight  / underweight  is in relation to the Russell

3000 index. Impact YTD  measures how the account's sector allocation affected the domestic equity performance over the current
calendar year relative to the Russell 3000 Index.

Sector
Count

Industrial
Sectors

Basic
Materials

Defensive
Consumer
Cyclical

Consumer
Defensive

SensitiveCyclical

IPEX, Inc. 20 June 30, 2024

Connecticut Community Foundation Traditional Style g
Aggregate Multi-Manager Equity Style

Large Mid Small Average Style Style
% of Assets Cap Cap Cap Value Core Growth Market Cap Tilt* Code

Vangrd Total Stock Mkt I 71.8% 19.8% 8.4% 20.9% 38.3% 40.8% 181,559 +0.20 LC
Vangrd Total IntlStk Idx I 77.7% 18.1% 4.2% 31.1% 35.7% 33.3% 31,200 +0.02 MC

Domestic Equity 71.8% 19.8% 8.4% 20.9% 38.3% 40.8% 181,559 +0.20 LC
Russell 3000 72.0% 19.7% 8.3% 20.9% 37.0% 42.1% 201,747 +0.21

+ / - Variance -0.2% +0.2% +0.0% +0.1% +1.3% -1.3% 90.0% -0.01
Total Equity 73.7% 19.3% 7.0% 24.3% 37.4% 38.3% 131,661 +0.14

Impact YTD

Other Indices
S&P 500 81.6% 17.9% 0.6% 19.9% 37.4% 42.7% 322,334 +0.23

Russell 2500 0.3% 28.4% 71.3% 31.0% 38.6% 30.4% 5,626 -0.01
Russell 3000 Value 56.3% 31.3% 12.5% 43.6% 44.1% 12.3% 62,902 -0.31

Russell 3000 Growth 83.9% 10.9% 5.2% 3.6% 31.7% 64.7% 488,361 +0.61
MSCI AC World ex US 89.9% 9.9% 0.1% 30.5% 33.6% 35.9% 51,016 +0.05

* Style Tilt  measures the degree to which a manager has invested the portfolio towards value or growth ( -1.0.. .0...+1.0 ). The more
Value  orientated the portfolio the closer the Style Tilt will be to  -1.0 . The more Growth orientated the closer the number will be to

+1.0. Portfolios with Style Tilts closer to zero would be considered more Core orientated. The maximum  domestic style overweight  /
underweight  is in relation to the Russell 3000 index. Impact YTD  measures how the account's style allocation affected the domestic

equity performance over the current calendar year relative to the Russell 3000 Index.